Radiogram No. 6498u

GMT

05:40-05:45
05:40-05:50
05:40-05:45
05:45-05:55
05:50-06:20
05:55-06:25
06:20-06:55
06:20-07:10
06:25-07:10
06:25-07:00
06:55-07:00
07:00-07:25
07:10-07:30
07:10-07:40
07:25-08:55
07:30-07:35
07:35-07:50
07:40-08:40
07:50-08:20
08:20-08:50
08:55-09:10
09:00-09:15
09:10-10:00
09:40-10:25
10:00-10:30
10:30-10:35
10:35-10:40
10:35-17:05
10:40-11:40
11:35-13:05
12:05-13:05
12:05-13:05
13:05-14:05
13:05-14:05
14:05-15:05
15:10-15:25
15:15-16:15
15:25-16:25
16:10-16:25

CREW
FE-2-16
FE-1,FE-2
CDR

CDR,FE-2-16

FE-2,FE-1

FE-2-16,CDR

FE-1

FE-2
FE-2-16
CDR

FE-1
FE-1,CDR
FE-2
FE-2-16
FE-1,CDR

FE-2
FE-2-16
FE-2

FE-1,CDR
FE-2-16
FE-1,CDR
FE-2-16

FE-1,CDR

FE-1
FE-2-16
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
FE-2
FE-1,CDR
FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-2
FE-1
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ACTIVITY

Immune - Dry Saliva Sample Collection
Morning Inspection
Immune - Dry Saliva Sample Collection
Morning Inspection

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

Retrieve 1 PBA from Node 1 ZSR Locker and stow in US Airlock
EVA - Break/Pre-breathe

Prep for Work

EVA Prep

HAM Radio Powerdown in SM

RWS Powerdown in LAB

Physical Exercise (VELO+RED)

Install Node 1 Aft Hatch Latch Handle Guide Assembly
Install Node 1 FWD Hatch Latch Handle Guide Assembly
EMU purge

Grapple OBSS for Handoff

Pre-breathe in EMU

SSRMS config for EVA4

Crew Lock Depress

Post Depress and A/L Egress

Restow 1 PBA from the US Airlock to the Node 1 ZSR Locker
Support SSRMS operations during EVA4

Physical Exercise (VELO+RED), day 1

Physical Exercise (RED)

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Physical Exercise (VELO+RED)

LUNCH

Crew Familiarization with 1SS
Questionnaire - journal entry
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)
Physical Exercise (RED)
Verify AMN-1 sensor installation



16:25-16:30
16:25-17:05
16:30-16:35
17:05-17:10
17:10-17:20
17:15-18:00
17:15-17:55
17:20-18:40
18:00-18:15
18:05-18:10
18:10-18:15
18:15-18:30
18:15-18:35
18:30-19:00
18:40-19:25
18:40-18:55
18:55-19:05
19:00-19:40
19:05-19:25
19:25-19:40
19:40-20:10
20:10-20:40
20:40-21:40
21:40-06:10

FE-2
FE-1
FE-2

FE-1,CDR

FE-2-16
FE-2
FE-1,CDR
FE-2-16

FE-2
FE-2-16
FE-2

FE-2-16
FE-2,CDR

FE-1

FE-2-16
FE-1
ISS16
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Transfer TVIS/RED/CEVIS/HRM data to MEC
COXX maintenance

Preparation of DCS760 cameras for EVA glove inspection
Crew Lock Pre-Repress

Crew Lock Repress

SSRMS Maneuver to OBSS Port Handoff
Inventory of Camera w/flash and prep for return
Joint Airlock Ops Post-EVA

Evening work prep

DCS 760 battery charging

EVA photo downlink

OBSS ungrapple

IMS update

SSRMS Maneuver to Translate Stow

Evening work prep

Elektron Activation and b1 Temperature Monitoring

Evening work prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
DINNER

Daily food prep

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

Note: 1. See OSTP for references to US activities.
2.SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion
3. No TVIS Exercise: 08:30-16:30

End of Radiogram



